HOME ABOUT US INDUSTRIES PRODUCTS & APPLICATIONS NEWS & EVENTS CONTACT & SUPPORT EXTRANETS
Speed, Position
& Current
Thermal
Pressure,
Force & Flow
Relays
Switches &

ICL Inrush Current Limiters - Sensing and Control - Honeywell Automation and Control Solutions
St an d ar d  I CL Sp eci f i cat ion s ( Par t  I )
Part Number
Resistance at 25 °
C (Ohms)
Max. Steady
State Current
(Amperes)
Resistance @
Max. Steady State
Current (Ohms)
ICL32OR530-01 0.5 30 0.01
ICL22IR020-01 1 20 0.02
ICL32IR030-01 1 30 0.02
ICL222R018-01 2 18 0.03
ICLI52R508-01 2.5 8 0.07
ICL222R508-01 2.5 8 0.06
ICL222R515-01 2.5 15 0.03
ICLI55R006-01 5 6 0.1
ICL155R007-01 5 7 0.07
ICL1010002-01 10 2 0.3
ICL1010004-01 10 3.2 0.18
ICL1210005-01 10 5 0.13
ICL1510006-01 10 6 0.15
ICL2210008-01 10 8 0.1
ICL1512004-01 12 4 0.26
ICL1516004-01 16 4 0.27
ICL1220002-01 20 2 0.5
ICL1240002-01 40 2 0.6
ICL1250002-01 50 2 0.72
ICL1580003-01 80 2.5 0.75
ICL2212103-01 120 3 0.9
ICL1522102-01 220 2 0.8
St an d ar d  I CL Sp eci f i cat ion s ( Par t  I I )
Part Number
"D" Max. Coated
Diameter (mm)
"T" Max. Coated
Thickness (mm)
Lead Diameter
(mm)
ICL32OR530-01 32 8 1
ICL22IR020-01 22 6 1
ICL32IR030-01 32 6 1
ICL222R018-01 22 6 1
ICLI52R508-01 15 6 0.8